Barton School

Legal Balance Report
Funds 1,2 and 4

Fiscal Year: 22

Fund
Class Fund
1 1000

1001

1220

1223
1281
1365

2 2000

2001

2006

2010

201

2217

2218

2220

2223

2240

2260

Aug 1, 2022

Fund Title

TEACHER
SALARY FUND

TEACHER
SALARY/HP
BONUS

NATIONAL
BOARD CERT
SALAR

PD
ESA
PRE K/ABC

OPERATING
FUND

OPERATING
FUND (OTHER)

District
Defined

ADEQ GO RED
GRANT

District
Defined

STUDENT
GROWTH

DECLINING
ENROLLMENT

NATIONAL
BOARD CERT
BENEF

PROFESSIONAL
DEV.

SPECIAL ED
LEA
SUPERVISOR

EARLY
CHILDHOOD

Fiscal Year
Balance
Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

334,117.49

489,010.28

387,638.51

0.00

35.48

30,812.81

31,871.85

0.00

21,006.22

13,140.99

0.00

Fiscal Year
Expense
Amount

3,004,868.91

118,701.24

10,000.00
6,520.00
138,154.58
46,000.00
3,324,244.73

2,131,772.35

10,315.15

0.00

32,195.73

0.00

30,276.04

97,371.85

2,240.00

35,470.65

0.00

28,510.83

YTD Receipt
Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

6,243,657.54

0.00

32,195.73

0.00

0.00

65,500.00

12,240.00

24,924.00

3,186.38

28,510.83

-1-

YTD Receipt
Amount -
Transfers

3,004,868.91

118,701.24

10,000.00
6,520.00
138,154.58
46,000.00
3,324,244.73

4,972,385.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fiscal Year

Expense Amount

- Transfers

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,876,786.01

5,768,531.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,000.00

6,520.00

0.00

0.00

Ending
Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

297,945.01

953,820.89

387,638.51

0.00

35.48

536.77

0.00

0.00

3,939.57

16,327.37

0.00

9:40:32 AM



Barton School

Legal Balance Report
Funds 1,2 and 4
Fiscal Year: 22

Fund
Class Fund Fund Title

2 SPED

2262  EARLY
INTERVENT
DAY TREAT

AP SCORES
ALT LEARNING
ELL

ESA

NSL
MATCHING
GRANT

ABC GRANT

2271
2275
2276
2281
2282

2365

4 4000 DEBT SERVICE

FUND

Summary

Aug 1, 2022

Fiscal Year
Balance
Amount

0.00
141.14
2,094.21
1,165.52
48,035.92

9.89
46,910.75
1,405,991.06

0.00
0.00
1,405,991.06

Fiscal Year

Expense  YTD Receipt

Amount Amount
10,123.43 10,123.43
0.00 50.00
21,812.69 10,364.00
1,650.00 1,795.00
443,520.93  637,192.67
0.00 801.72
62,297.39  101,400.00
2,907,557.04 7,171,941.30
549,361.76 0.00
549,361.76 0.00
6,781,163.53 7,171,941.30

-2-

YTD Receipt
Amount -
Transfers

0.00
0.00
15,000.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
4,987,385.88

549,361.76
549,361.76
8,860,992.37

Fiscal Year
Expense Amount
- Transfers

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
153,154.58

0.00
46,000.00
8,860,992.37

0.00
0.00
8,860,992.37

Ending
Balance

0.00
191.14
5,645.52
1,310.52
88,553.08

811.61
40,013.36
1,796,768.83

0.00
0.00
1,796,768.83

9:40:32 AM



